

APPLE BRANDY BBQ SAUCE

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS

Ketchup (tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring), Brown sugar, Apple juice (apple juice from concentrate (water, concentrated apple juice), vitamin C), Apples, Onions, Rice vinegar (rice vinegar, dextrose, salt, 6% acetic acid), Apple cider vinegar, Soy sauce (water, soybeans, wheat flour, salt, sugar, ethyl alcohol, citric acid, caramel colour, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate), Olive oil, Worcestershire sauce (malt vinegar (from barley), spirit vinegar, water, refiner's molasses, sugar, salt, anchovies, tamarind extract, onions, garlic, spice and natural flavour), Brandy, Dijon mustard (water, mustard seeds, vinegar, apple cider vinegar, salt, potassium metabisulphite), Garlic powder, White pepper, Cayenne pepper

Contains: Wheat, Barley, Soy, Mustard, Sulphites

☎ 1.888.477.3860

@ support@withoutreservations.ca

■ www.withoutreservations.ca

f facebook.com/withoutreservations.ca

📷 without_reservations_cuisine

Without
Reservations



...delicious made easy